
 

 

 

2023 12 29  

2024 01 03  

 

" "

 

 

NNIT

NNIT

“ ”

 

 

1.  

 

"NNIT" " "

34

 

 

NNIT

 

 

2.  

 



 

 

2.1  

 

NNIT

NNIT

 

 

NNIT

 

 

 

 

   

 
 

NNIT

 



 
 

 

 

 
 

 

IP

 

 

 

 

 

 

“ ”

 

 

 

 

2.2  

 

NNIT  

 

3.  



 

3.1  

 

 

 

 

 

3.2  

 

 

1) 

 

2) 

 

3) 

 

4) 

 

 

 

3.3  

 



 

1)  

2) 

 

3) “ ”  

 

3.4  

 

 

1)  

2) 

 

3) “ ”  

 

 

4.  

 

 

1)  

2)  

3) 

 

4)  

5)  

 

5.  

 



NNIT

/ NNIT

/ /

 

 

6.  

 

/  

 

ISO 27001

 

 

 

 

 

 

7.  

 

NNIT

 

 

8.  



 

NNIT / /

 

 

1) 

 

2) 

 

3) 

 

4) 

 

5) "

"

 

6)  

022-58856666

15  

 

 

1)  

2)  

3)  

4)  

5)  

6)  

7)  



8)  

 

9.  

 

9.1 COOKIES 

 

 Cookie 

NNIT Cookie  Cookie 

 Cookie

cookies

cookies  NNIT China< >< ><Cookies >  

 

9.2  

 

 

NNIT

 

 

10.  

 

https://www.nnit.com/CN

 

 

11.  

 

022-58856666

https://www.nnit.com/CN


34

 

 


